
PAPO Budget Summary-May 2016 

Total Income to date (includes investment income/gains and losses $22,526,341 .64 

TOTAL COMMITMENTS THROUGH December 2015 $19,833,680.20 
WILDLIFE  $9,546,624.61 

$4,588,797.47 

$366,220.00 

$543,001.00 

$3, 144, 149.43 

$1,644,887.69 

48% 
includes all Wildlife projects funded through 

May 2015 
(WILDLIFE MONITORING  23% 

includes all Wildlife Monitoring through 
State Fiscal Year 2015/2016 

(AIR .QUALITY 2% 
includes all Air Quality projects funded 

through 2015 
(AIR QUALITY MONITORING  3% 

includes a-II Air Quality projects funded 
through 2015 

(SALARIES/ADMIN 16% 
Includes All salaries for DEQ, WDA, WG&F 

and BLM projected through 2015 
!OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE COMMITMENTS 8% 

Includes Budget Administrator Position through 
2015 and PADMS commitments through 2015 

CONTINUED NEXT PAGE..... . 

skeating {) 4/11/2016 11:40 AM 

I Ori_ 



!Approved COMMITMENTS 2016 THROUGH 2020 $1,872,165.07] 

FUTURE SALARIES/ADMIN COMMITMENTS 

Includes All salaries for DEQ, WDA, WG&F  
and BLM projected 2016 through 2020 with  

phaseout implemented for all positions  
(excluding DEQ and SLM Project Coordinatior)  

FUTURE OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE  
COMMITMENTS 

Includes Budget Administrator Position 2016­
2020 and PADMS commitments 2016-2020  

$1,655,665.07 

$216,500.00 

fTOTAL COMMITMENTS THROUGH 2020 $21,705,845.27] 

fSavings from _Completecl Projects $353,151.32) 
Wildlife $93,136.22 

Wildlife Monitoring $260,015.10 

Air Quality $0.00 

(Salary/Admin S~vings 201_1 through 2015 $671,543.71) 

Less Project Cost Overruns for completed projects to date (20% of committed amount is allowed) -$83,179.92 

Less 20% allowance for all projects that are currently not completed (see 
breakdown on separate spreadsheet) -$394,396.80 

(e_urrent E>_r~jeeted Balanc!!_Available_Ma~ 2016 $1,367,614.68) 

skeating 4/11/2016 11:40 AMp°'.¥ 2. 



PAPO Ai:,proved Projects still open_a~ __c>!_l\llay 2016 

Approved Amount 20% allowance J Approved Amount J 20% allowance 

North Mesa Resevoir $47,500.00 $9,500.00 

Rolling Thunder Ranch Aspen 
Treatments $60,000.00 $12,000.00 

Flushing Bars for Hayland 
Producers $15,000.00 $3,000.00 

Sage Grouse Miscellaneous Mitigation 
Projects $150,000.00 $30,000.00 

Sublette Mule Deer Mitigation 
Projects 2013/2014 $300,000.00 $60,000.00 

Webb Draw Sagebrush Treatment $2,000.00 $400.00 

Pronghorn Monitoring 2013/2014 $121,101.00 $24,220.20 

Mule Deer Monitoring 2014/2015 $90,700.00 $18,140.00 

Pronghorn Monitoring 2014/2015 $85,483.00 $17,096.60 

Mule Deer Monitoring 2015/2016 $123,200.00 $24,640.00 

Pronghorn Monitoring 2015/2016 $121,000.00 $24,200.00 

Pygmy Rabbit Monitoring 
2015/2016 $191,000.00 $38,200.00 

Sage Grouse Winter & Lek Search 
Flights 2015/2016 $35,000.00 $7,000.00 

Noise Monitoring 2015/2016 $56,000.00 $11 ,200.00 

White Tailed Prairie Dog Monitoring 
2015/2016 $65,000.00 $13,000.00 

Mule Deer Monitoring 2016/2017 $93,000.00 $18,600.00 

Pronghorn Monitoring 2016/2017 $85,000.00 $17,000.00 

Pygmy Rabbit Monitoring 
2016/2017 $180,000.00 $36,000.00 

Noise Monitoring 2016/2017 $65,000.00 $13,000.00 

White Tailed Prairie Dog Monitoring 
2016/2017 $86,000.00 $17,200.00 

Total Projects not completed $1 ,9I1 ,984.oo 
Total 20% allowance for possible cost overruns-does not include allowance for 

admin/salary projects $394~396.80 

~, 
..:)Po.fr­



Pinedale Anticline Project Offk_ (PAPO) Budget as of May 2016 

Total Income to date (includes investment income/gains and 
losses $22,526,341.64 

Less Total Commitments $21 ,705,845.27 

Dollars Available before adjustments $820,496.37 
Actual Project Overruns to date (within 20% of committed cost 

overrun allowed) -$83,179.92 
20'6 allowance for oil projects that ore currently not completed (see breakdown on 

separate spreadsheet] -$394,396.80 

Salarv/Admin Savinas to date (added back inl $671 ,543.71 

Project Savings to date (added back in) $353 151.32 

Projected Available Dollars for Future Years $1 ,367,614.68 

Wyoming Wildlife - The Foundation  
Statement as of 12/31/2015 - checkbook info only· does 

not include any commitments not paid 

$22_,482,865.23 TOTAL DEPOSITS TO DATE 
First Interstate Bank activity 

$376,069.62 (interest/gains to date) 
First Interstate Bank activity 

-$332,593.21 (losses/fees to date} 

$22,526,341.64 TOTAL INCOME to date 

Disbursements made to date -$17,197,109.78 

Unpaid Disbursement Reauests -$183,534.69 

-$17,380,644.47 TOTAL EXPENSES to date 

$5,145,697.17 Checkbook balance 

Pro·(!ct Name 

Approved by 

Board/Committed 
Committed/Final Cost to 

Date 
Expenses/Payments to 

Date Unoaid Balance 
Project 

Comcleted 

Project FinJ.I 
Cost over 

committed S Project SavinQs 

Wildlife Mitioation & Monito.rina Profo.cts 

Bald Eaale Kev Ha bitats (Berinaia South\ S60 ODO.DO $60,000,00 -SBO 000.00 SD.OD X 

Habft.a\ Assessment $3,375.00 $3. 375.00 -S3.375 00 $0.00 X 

Hoback Mitlaation & Protection Proieet $200.,000.00 $200 000.00 -S200.000.00 $0,00 • 
Initial Mesa Fertilization $46,000,00 SJJ.646.00 -S33.646 00 $0.00 • $12.364.00 
Mnsa FertmzaUon -(project savings of $161 , 158 were tetumed lo Goneral Fund oerBoarr:fdec:isian 

May201Sj $215,700.00 « S42.00 -S54.542.00 $0.00 X 

Mesa Fertilization Data Collection $1 00,000.00 S79 720.00 -S79 720 oo $0,00 X $20.280.00 
Mesa·Habl!,:,llmprovemonl Projod. (water well) Deposit from Upper Green River Callie Assn S20,000 

11/2013 •• $71,500.00 SB4, 135.98 ·SB4. 135JIB $0.00 • -S12,635.98 

Mesa Wildlife Friendly Fence Phase 1 •• $500,000,00 $500.000.JO -S500.000a30 $0.00 X -S0.30 

Mesa Wildlife Friendly Fence Phase 2 $175,000.00 S175.000.00 .sn~.oao.oo $0,00 X 

Monitonng Cameras $aD44.35 SB 044.35 -$8.044.35 $0.0 0 • 
Mule Deer Monitoring Data Analvsis $35,500.00 $35,500.00 -S35.500.00 $0,00 X 

Mule Deer MonitoriM 2009/2010 $205,550.00 $1Bll.795.77 -S189.795 77 $0.00 X $15,764.23 

Noise Monitoring 2010 $12,000.00 $7.492.98 -S7.492.9S $0.00 X $4,507.02 

Nor1h "'""" Ros!IV<llr S47,500.00 $47,500.00 s o 00 S47,500.00 

Pinedale Anticline Reclamation Seed Trial (paid in FBMS) $5,243.51 SS,243.51 -S5.243 51 $0.0 0 X 

skeating 4/11/2016 10:08 AM 

PajL 1 



Pinedale Anticline Project Off, .._ (PAPO) Budget as of May 2016 

Project Name 

Approved by 

Board/Committed 
Committed/Final Cost to 

Date 
Expenses/Payments to 

Date Unpaid Balance 

Project 
Comoleted 

Project Final 
Cost over 

committed S Prolect Savinos 
Prong~om Collaring Study $144,650.00 $144.650.00 -$144.650.00. so.co X 

Pron"""m Monitorina 2010 $21'7.604.95 $203,232.67 -$203.232.67 $0.00 X S14,372.28 
Pvmnv Rabbit Monllol1na (Nov 1)9.Feb 10\ UW-WINOO $76,747.00 S75.720.24 -S75 720-24 $0.00 X $1,026,78 
Rao\Q< Monilotino 2010 S48.85S.90 $48,858.90 -$48.858.90 SO.DO X 

Revised Noise Reoort from Sandhill Cornn•= (2013/2014 WUdlife Monitorinol $4,800.00 $4800.00 -$4 SOD-00 $0.00 . 
Rolling Thunder Ranch Aspen Treatments $60,000.00 $60 000.00 $0 00 $60,000.00 
Sagl!b!Ush Mow!>'(appfWBd /"4y 2015 ,,.i/1 bo c,w1,orH mlinta"'Od by WG&F & will be used for 

/lllbllal lmDlt>""""'"' on>io<:!s (Gt mu!<- r:ktm'-;,nd ui;o groumJ $10,000.00 $9,187.92 -$9 t87.92 S0.00 X $812.08 
Sage Grouse Fence Marking Cor Collision Reduction • • $6.330.00 $6.643.53 -$6 643.53 $0,00 X -$313.53 

Flushing Bars far Hayland Producers /aooroved Mav 2015) $15.000.00 $15 ,000.00 -$9,247.82 $5,752.18 

Sage Grouse Miscellaneous Miligalion Projects (on-site projects on ly) $SOK add-on approved May 
2015 $150,000.00 $150.000.00 -567 580 35 $62,419.65 

Sage-Grouse Monitoring Equipment $26305.00 $26,305.00 -$26.305.00 $0.00 " 
Saa&-Grousa Monitorina [Mar OS.Jan 10) $209.583.00 $205,468.06 -$205.466.06 S0.00 X $4,114.94 

Sag&-Grouse W,nter & Lek Search Flights $33,000.00 $23.718. 16 -$23.718.16 $0.00 X S,.281.84 

Snow Death & Traffic Monitorina (Nov OS-May 10) $42.826.40 $42,789.40 -$42 789 40 $0,00 X $37.00 

Spot lmaoe/Satellite lmaaerv for W,idlife Monitoring (09-101 $4,745.00 $4,745.00 -$4,745.00 $0.00 X 

Sublette Mule Deer EA & Cultural Work 2013-2016 (Labor $3650.02 FBMS) $130 000.00 S127,499.0 2 -$127,499 Q2 $0.00 " $2.600.98 
Sublette Mule Deer Mitigalion Praiects 2013/2014 S300,000.00 $300,000.00 -$5.798.53 $294.201 .47 

Sommers/Grindslone ConservaUan Project se.000.000.00 $6.0.00 ,000.00 -S6,000.000.00 SO.DO X 

Third Party Review of PAPA Wildlife Monitoring Projects $6,400.00 .57.500.00 -S7.5DO OD $0.00 X $900.00 

Webb Draw Sagebrush Treatment /approved May 2015) $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 

Weed Inventory & Treatment (approved May 2015) $25,000.00 $25,000.00 -$25 000 00 $0,00 " Whlt&-tal1ed Prairie Doa Monitorina (Mav 09-Dec 091 $9$ 361 .50 $.88166.41 -$BB. 166 41 SO.OD X $7195.09 

W,nd River Float W,ldllfe Friendly Fence $250.000.00 $250.000.00 -S250.000.00 $0.00 X 

WlldllfeTotal S9,S46,624.61 $9,305,280.20 -SB,813,406.90 $18,118, 667.10 
TOTAL. Wildfire $93,136.22 

2010/201 1 Wllil'llfo Monkorlno Prolect1. - $83 199.00 

Mule Deer 1,/onltoring 
Noise Protocols 
Ptononom Monitoring 
Pvnmv Rabb~ Monltarino 
Ra plor 1/.onltortng (8 L\I conlributian $80,000 -TOTAL PROJECT pd in FBMS. $22,156 from 7 122 

PAPO open1tinQ fur>d} 

Saae Grouse Nesl:ino 
Sage-Grouse Winter & Lek Searth Fllohts 

Soot lmage/Satemte lmaaerv for W,ldlife Monitorino 
Snow Oepth & Traffic Monitorino 
While-tailed Prairie Doo Monitorin_o 

2l)'l 1l201~~dllle. Mon11o6nn l'rolocts:- 5846 ~30150 

Mule Deer Monitoring 
Pmnnl'lom Monilol1na 
Pvomv Rabbit Monaarina 

Raotor Monltori11<1 
Soot ttrut=•~atnDlte f""'=~ ror Wildfife Moni1o""" 

Sage-Grouse W,nter & Lek Search Flights 

Snow Depth & Traffic Monitoring 
Whito-ta!ed Prairie Doa Monitarina 

$98,600.00 
$10432.00 

$163,500.00 
S 167,554 .co 

$22.156.00 
S100,880.00 

$35.000.00 
54.475,00 

$26.050.00 
565,004.00 

$155.110.00 
$165,700.00 
$256,499.00 
$128,(!68.00 

ss m .oo 
$36,732.50 

$35,135.00 
51!5,263.00 

5~3.'19.49 
510.432.00 

$162.369.87 
S167,554.00 

$22,156.00 
St00.860.00 

$34.522.75 
$4.475.00 

$26.020,00 
$63 104.85 

St42.538.60 
S1631!~,81 
$249.108.25 
S124.525.95 

$5.625.00 

S30 594. 59 

$35.077.50 
$59.413,61 

-.S.93i419.49 SO.DO 
-$10.432.00 $0.00 

-$162,369 87 S0.00 
-$167 554 00 so.co 

-$22 156 00 $0,00 

-S100.860 00 $0.00 

-S34 522.75 $0.00 
-54 475 00 SO.DO 

-$26.020.00 $0.00 
-S63 104.85 S0.00 

-$142 538.S!l S0.00 
-$163 185 81 $0.00 

-$249.108.25 SO.DO 
-$124 525 95 $0.00 

-S5 625 00 SO.DO 

-S30 584.59 $0.00 

-$35 077 50 $0.00 

-$59.413 61 SO.DO 

X SS 180.51 
X 

X $1,130.13 

" 
X 

" 
X S477.25 
X 

X $30.0D 
X $1 899.15 

-

X $12.571.40 
X $2.514,19 
X $7390.75 
X $1 540.05 

" 
X $6147.91 

" S57.SO 

• ss·s.49,39 

skeaUns 4/11/2016 10:08 AM 

c ·Pq_3_k' .::.) 



Pinedale Anticline Project Offi-._ (PAPO) Budget as of May 2016 

Project Final 
Approved by Committed/Final Cost to Expenses/Payments to Project Cost over 

Proiect Name Board/Committed Date D.ate. UnDild S;iJ11nc.! Completed committed s Project Savir.ios 
2012/2013 WIidiife ll'lonitorina ProJects • $827, 162.00 

Mule Deer Monitoma $160,000.00 $39 365.43 -$39.365.43 $0.00 $120 634.57 
Pronghom Monitoring $170,000.00 S112.165.7J -S112 165 73 $0.00 

• 
X S57~.27 

Pvnmv Rabbit Monitorina $256 499.00 $256,489.75 -$256 489..75 $0.00 X $9.25 
Raotor Monitorino $100,000,00 S95146.75 -:;96, 146.75 $0.00 $3,853.25 

Sage-Grouse Winter & Lek Search Flights $35,000.00 $35,926.96 
" 

-535,926.96 $0.00 .. -S9.26.96 

Snow Decth & Traffic Monitorina /Cancelled) $40.000.00 $0.00 SO.DO $0.00 X $40 000.00 
White-tailed Prairie Dao Monitorino $65.663.00 $61 .115:25 -$61 ,115.25 $0,00 X $4547,75 

2013/2014 Wildlife Monitorfna Prolects • $750,000.00 approved 
Mule Deer Monitori'no $98 300,00 $97,550.40 -$97.550.40 $0.00 X $749.60 
PromJhom Monitorino $121 ,101..00 $121,101 .00 -S115 105.08 S5.995.92 
e>u"mu Rsbbft Monitorina $197.420,00 $187,584,50 -$187,584.50 $0,00 X $9,835.50 
Sage-Grouse Winier & Lek Search Flights $35,000..00 S10,5B6.00 -$10.586.00 $0.00 $24414.00 
Soot 1~=e1Satellite Im=- for Wilclllfe Monltorino $5,700,00 ss 700.00 .s.; 700.00 $0.00 " ~ 
Noise Monitortn!l $55 930.00 SSS,930,00 -S55 930.00 $0,00 • 
White-tailed Prairie Doa Monitorina $62.365.55 $62,332.12 -$62 332.12 $0.00 • S33.43 

2014/2015 WIidlife Monltortna P.ro,_ .·5550 000.00 agproved 
Mule Deer Monitorina $9'0, 700.00 S90 700.00 ·$8640,~5 $22.059.65 
PronCJhom Monitorina $65.483 .. 00 585,483.00 -$61 38525 $24,097.75 
l'Y!!rllY Rablllt Monlt-- $197 420.00 $177,904.75 -$177.904.75. $0.00 X $19 515.25 
Pvnmv Rabbit Power Analvsis Proied $8270.00 S8 270.00 -S8,270 00 $0.00 
Sago,Gn,use Winter & Lsk Search Fllghts 

• 
$35.000.00 $0.00 SO.OD $0.00 $35000.00 

Noise Monl!Jl!in<> $55,068,00 SSS.066.00 -555.066.JlO. $0.00 
• 
• 

While-tailed Prairie Doo Monitorino 564,405.55 Sl;4,405.55 -S64 405.55 $0.00 X 

Wlllte-lailed Prairie , - Pawar A••rual:i ProJecl $9,512.87 $9,512.87 -$9.512.87 $0.00 X 

2015/2016 WIidiife Monitorina Prolects. $490,000.00 (new total for 2015/2016 S591 .000.00l 

Mule Deer Monitoring (additional $32.200 needed here- new total $123K) $123 200.00 $123,200.00 -$1.477.50 $121,722.50 
Pronghorn Monitoring (additional $34K need here - new total $121K) $121,000.00 s ·121 000.00 so 00 $121 .000.00 
Pv•= Rabbit Monn~ $191.000.00 $191 000.00 SO.OD _$191.000.00 
Sage-Grouse Winter & Lek Se.arch Flights (addod l!ltor 201612016 ,..,,, O/lPfflvod) $35.000.00 $35,000.00 so 00 S35.000.00 
Noise Monitorina $56 000.00 $56,000.00 -S42.680~00 513,320.00 
White-tai1ed Prairie ucc Monl\oMII $65,000.00 S65,000.00 -S55.864 63 $9,135.37 

additional dofJars needed for 201512015 of $101 ,200 will be taken from Wildlife Monito.dno savinas -$10 \,200.00 
2016/2017 Wildlife Monitoring Projects • $509,000 
Mule Deer Monitorina $93,000.00 $93 000.00 so.co $93.000.00 
Pr-hom Monllotlno $85.000.00 $85.000 00 $0.00 $85.000.00 
PVomv Rabbit MonitorinQ $180.000.00 $180,000.00 so 00 $180,000.00 
Noise Monltorina $65,000.00 $65,000,00 SO.OD $65000.00 
White--tailed Prairie JOa Monitorin'1 $86.000.00 S86 000.00 SO.DO $86,000.00 

Wildllf~ Monitoring Total $4,588,797.47 $4,»8,509.33 ·$3.l76,UB.J4 $7,404,687.47 

TOTAL WIidiife 
Monitoring 5260,015.10 

skeating 4/11/2016 10:08 AM 

rt-l,~ [..; 



Pinedale Anticline Project Office (PAPO) Budget as of May 2016 

Project Final 
Approved by Committed/Final Cost to Ekpenses/Payments to Project Cost over 

Prol.ect Name Boord/Committed Oa_te Dale Unnald ealanc~ Completed committed S Project Savings 

Air Qualitv Proiects 
ARRNDERA $262.470.00 $262.470.00 -$262 470.00 -$0.00 Jt 

Wood Stove Cha.n.Qeout 201 O $103,750.00 $103 750.00 ·5103750.00 $0.00 
Air Qu.a/llv Total $366,220-00 $366.220.00 ·S31UZO.OO 10.00 " 

UW Soatial Air Quaiitv Assessment-PASQUA fmonitorino\ $543.001,00 S543.001 .00 -$543.001.00 $0.00 
Alr Quality Monltorlncr Total S64J,001.00 S64J,001.00 -SUJ,001.00 $0.00 

• 
Air Qualltv $0.0D 

Administrative Costs by Calendar Year 

USGS Data Management System 201 O & 2011 -Paid FBMS $125.000.00 $125,000.00 -S125.000.00 SO.OD X 

PADMS Operatlonal Systems 2011 • Paid FBMS (L 12PG00040J $14,000.00 514 000.00 -S1~ OOMO 50.00 _x 
PADMS Operational Systems 2012-2013 -Pald FBMS (L 12PG00040l $46,375.00 $46.375.00 -.s.1e.37"5QIJ $0.00 X 

PADMS OperatTonal Systems 2014 • Paid FBMS (L 12PG00040l $25,800.00 S25 B00.00 -$25 800,00 $0,00 X 

PADMS OoerationaJ Svstems 2015 $25.BOO.OO $25.800.00 $0.00 $25,800.00 
PADMS Operational Systems 2016 $25,800.00 $25.800.00 s o 00 $25,800.00 
PADMS Ooerationa! Svs!ems 2017 $25,800.00 $25 800.00 $0.00 S25.800.00 
PADMS Operational Systems 2018 $25,800.00 $25.800.00 so oo $25,800,00 
PADMS Ocerational SYstems 2019 $25.800.00 S25.BOO.OO $000 S2S.800.00 
PADMS Operational Systems 2020 $25,800.00 S2S,800.00 $.0.00 $25.800.00 
Additional cubicles for Staff 2010 - Paid FBMS $23.000.00 $23,000.00 -523.000.00 S0.00 
Wvomino W~dlife - The Foundation annual fees to date $81 ,412.69 $81 ,412.69 

• 
-S.Sl ,412.69 so.co 

DEQ Ambient Monitoring Network & Data Management (5 years) ·• s1.250_.ooo.oo $1.319.303.15 -Sl .31B.303.15 $0.00 
• 
X -$69,303.15 

SudoetAdminlstratlor Contract throuoh 2013 thru 2020 $141 ,000.00 $141 ,000.00 -$71 .000.00 $70.000.00 

Paid to SLM for selaries/admin costs thru Dec 2010 - earmarked $182,965 $199,391.67 $199,391.67 -$199.391 .67 $0.00 • 
Paid to WGF for salariesladmin costs thru Dec 2010- earmarked $102.000 $63,204.00 $63 204.00 -$63.204.00 $0.00 

Paid to DEQ for salaries/admln costs thru Dec 2010- earmarked $265,100 $27.404,68 $27 404.68 -$27.404.88 $0.00 " • 
Paid to WDA for salaliesladmin costs thru Dec 2010 - eaanarked $60.250 $0.00 SO.DO $0.00 $0.00 X 

All Salanes/Admln by Agency Flscal Year beqlnnlnq 2011 

2011 • Salaries/Admin for DEQ. WG&F WDA & SLM $612.998.00 $380.350.95 -$380.350.95 so.co X $232.647.0_S 
2012 • Salaries/Admin for OEQ. WG&F. WDA & SLM $587_.071.00 S461 .393.03 ·$461 :!93.0~ SO.Oll S12S6n.s1 
2013 - Salaries/Admin for DEC. WG&F. WDA & SLM $568.487.00 $497.737.71 -$497 737.71 $0.00 

• 
X S70 729.29 

2.014 • Salalies/.Admin for DEC. WG&F, WO.A & BLM $581.267,92 $450.12.3.84 -$450.123.84 $0.00 X $131 ,144.08 

2015 - Salaries/Admin for DEQ, WG&F. WDA & BLM (no reductions) $504.345.15 S392,999.B4 -$392. 999.84 $0.00 X $111 345.31 

2016 - Salaries/Admin for DEQ, WG&F, WDA & BLM (Salary phase out begins) Total expenditures 
include 7122 BLM $ set aside to pay BLM salaries $442.367.41 5442 367.41 -$303 341 87 $139,025.54 

2017 • Salaries/Admin for DEO. WG&F. WDA & BLM $397,852.53 $397,852.53 S0.00 $397 65:Z.53 
2018 • Salaries/.Admin fer DEQ, WG&F, WDA & SLM $311 .067.67 $311 ,067.67 $0 00 $311 ,067.87 

201.9 • Salalies/Admin for DEO. WGM'. WDA & SLM $272,378.55 S272.37R.55 $0.0Q .$;?72.378.55 

2020 • Salaries/Admin for DEQ, WG&F. WDA & BLM $231 .998.92 $231 998.92 $0.00 $231 .998.92 

MmlnTomU $6.W.2JQ.J9 ~.(158.961.63 -SHR.l.838.43 $10,$4Q,aD0.116 

2°" ~ 
- . Salaries/Admln $671 543.71 

. - ~ 

all~ite' ,s thown h~ /Of' a JI p~ «u rhatO nor ycr ccmpfct.~ and any ,u:w pro/cm (u ~ 
-

bm 1kdown on ,.,,,,_,,,, .. dll,ood -s:IU.:.96.8.0 

' 
PAPOTotals $21 705,845.27 $20,501,972.16 -Sl7.~80.6U.lf.1 $36,064,174.63 ·$83,119.92 

••Projects final cost over orfglnal commited amount - 20% authorized 

skeating 4/11/2016 10:08 AM 

~,7 



(ROD Related lnfofT'11ation ONLY for Pinecl_~I~ Al}_ticline Project Offic~ (PAPO) 

Total Potential Funds for life of the Pinedale Anticline Project Officer per ROD $36,000,000.00 

Credits to Industry for Projects funded by them 

Murdock Conservation Easement ($270,000.00) 

Questar-Sublette Mule Deer Monitoring ($97,134.77) 

Total credits for above projects ($367,134.77) 

Funds for Projects and Admin Costs $35,632,865.23 

based on $7500 per well spud (less above credits) 

Additional Deposits (Upper Green River Cattle Assoc) Mesa Habitat Improvement Project $20,000.00 

TOTAL Potential FUNDS AVAILABLE $35,652,865.23 

skeating 

~s 
4/11/2016 10:19 AM 



PINEDALE ANTICLINE PROJECT OFFICE !PAPO) 

Disbursements reauests Pendln!I for current vear • 2016 

Payment 
Date Prolect Amount Cleared 

9130/2015 DEQSalaries -$9,586.04 X 
1011/2215 DEQ Salaries -$7,833.15 X 

White-tailed Prairie Dog Power 
10/21/2015 Analysis -$3,910.00 X 
1011412015 Wyoming Wildlife Foundation -$46,211.73 X 

10127/2015 WG&F Salaries -$22,892.08 X 
11/9/2015 Univ of Wyo Intern -$8,522.57 X Approved Projects Amount 
11/19/2015 DEQ Salaries -$8,825.38 X May 2015 Meeting 
12/16/2015 Western Ecosystems -$3,631.25 X 

12/16/2015 Stotz Equipment-Mower -$9,187.92 X Saae Grouse Mitiaation oroiects /add onl $50,000.00 
12/16/2015 DEQ Salaries -$7,779.72 X Sagebrush Mower $10.000.00 
1/11/2016 DEQ Salaries -$9,701.79 Weed lnventorv and Treatment $25,000.00 
1/22/2016 WCF 2015 Admin Fees -$10,450.00 X Flushina Bars for Hayland Producers $15,000.00 
2/1 1/2016 DEQ Salaries -$7,569.20 Webb Draw Sagebrush Treatment $2,000.00 

2/2512016 WG&F Salaries -$20,759.05 
10/26/2015 Wildlife Monitoring Projects -$128,346.49 
3/1/2016 WG&F-Sublette Mule Deer Proj -$3,606.98 

White-tailed Prairie Dog Power 
3/16/2016 Analysis -$5,602.87 
3/17/2016 DEQ Salaries -$7,948.31 

-
Pendina Disbursements -s 163.534 69 

skeating 
t0Q? q 4/11/2016 10:20 AM 



PAPO Projected and Actual Salaries for All Agencies with Savings by Agency - 2011 thru 2015 

2011 2011 2011 2012 2012 2012 

Agency Projected Actual Savings Agency Projected Actual Savings 

DEQ $265,100.00 $105,310.44 $159,789.56 DEQ $241 ,066.00 $222,853.70 $18,212.30 

WG&F $104,683.00 $112,878.00 -$8, 195.00 WG&F $102,000.00 $114,247.37 -$12.247.37 

WDA $60,250.00 $24,030.52 $36,219.48 WDA $61 ,040.00 $0.00 $61,040.00 

BLM $182,965.00 $138.131 .99 $44,833.01 BLM $182,965.00 $124,273.96 $58,691.04 

TOTALS $612,998.00 $380,350.95 $232,647.05 TOTALS $587,071.00 $461,375.03 $125,695.97 

2013 2013 2013 2014 2014 2014 

Agency Proiected Actual Savings Agency Projected Actual Savings 

DEQ $188,000.00 $197,189.50 -$9, 189.50 DEQ $188,000.00 $120,837.37 $67,162.63 

WG&F $102,317.00 $83,513.56 $18,803.44 WG&F $105,000.00 $84,717 .57 $20,282.43 

WDA $52,000.00 $44,161 .99 $7,838.01 WDA $52,000.00 $19,890.57 $32,109.43 

BLM $226,150.00 $172 ,872.66 $53,277.34 BLM $236,267.92 $217,622.82 $18,645.10 

TOTALS $568,467.00 $497,737.71 $70,729.29 Univ of Wvo Intern $0.00 $7 ,055.51 -$7,055.51 

TOTALS $581,267.92 $450, 123.84 $131,144.08 

2015 2015 2015 TOTALS 2011 throui:ih 2015 

Agency Projected Actual Savings Agency Projected Actual Savings 

DEQ $114,852.00 $65.744.55 $49,107.45 DEQ $997,018.00 $711 ,935.56 $285,082.44 

WG&F $107,100.00 $100,432.40 $6,667.60 WG&F $521,100.00 $495,788.90 $25,311 .10 

WDA $53,040.00 $34,296.67 $18,743.33 WDA $278,330.00 $122,379.75 $155,950.25 

BLM $229,353.15 $184,003.64 $45,349.51 BLM $1,057,701.08 $836,905.07 $220,796.01 

OTHER $0.00 $8,522.57 -$8.522.57 OTHER $0.00 $7,055.51 -$7,055.51 

TOTALS $504,345.15 $392,999.83 $111,345.32 TOTALS $2,854,149.08 $2,174,064.79 $680,084.29 

R~iL ,o 



ut:.u Inspector Salary/Admm Tracking (includes Analyst through June .::u14 only) Inspect.or Sa.Jary wm not be phased out 

2015 (7/1/14- 2016 (7/1/15- 2017 {7/1 /16- 2018 (7/1/17- 2019 (7/1/18- 2020 (7/1/19-
2014 (7/1/13- 6/30/15) 100% of 6/30/16) 100% of 6/30/17) 100% of 6/30/18) 100% of 6/30/19) 100% of 6/30/20) 100% of 
6/30/14) 100_% total paid by total paid by total paid by total of total paid total paid by total paid by 

Monthly Actuals paid by PAPO PAPO PAPO PAPO byPAPO PAPO PAPO TOTALS 
Projected $188,000.00 $114,852.00 $117,149.04 $119,492.02 $121,881.86 $124,319.50 $126,805.89 $912,500.31 

JULY I $13.729.93 $8.245.08 $7.945.02 
AUGUST $16,358.15 $9,984.13 $9.586.04 

SEPTEMBER $14,137.87 $6,600.68 $7,833.15 
OCTOBER $6,061.83 $6,861.07 $8,825.38 

NOVEMBER $6,308.61 $5,283.38 $7,779.72 
DECEMBER $1,627.65 $4,723.72 $9,701.79 
JANUARY $687.25 $1,168.00 $7,569.20 

FEBRUARY $4,493.82 $1,168.00 $7,948.31 
MARCH $15,585.41 $53.00 [ 
APRIL $13,806.52 $5,933.80 
MAY $12,906.42 $8,604.95 1 
JUNE I $15,133.91 $7,118.74 1 

Actual Totals $120,837.37 $65,744.55 $67,188.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $253,770.53 
Remaining Balance $67,162.63 $49,107.45 $49,960.43 $119,492.02 $121,881.86 $124,319.50 $126,805.89 $658,729.78 

skeating 

pq~ I/ 
4/11/2016 8:30 PM 



WG&F Mitigation Biologist Salary/Admin Tracking 
2015 (7/1/14- 2016 (7/1/15- 2017 (7/1/16- 2018 (7/1/17- 2019 (7/1/18- 2020 (7/1/19-

2014 (7/1/13- 6/30/15) 100% of 6/30/16) 80% of 6/30/17) 60% of 6/30/18) 40% of 6/30/19) 20% of 6/30/20) 10% of 
6/30/14) 100% total paid by total paid by total paid by total of total paid total paid by total paid by 

Monthly Actuals paid byPAPO PAPO PAPO PAPO by PAPO PAPO PAPO TOTALS 

Projected $105,000.00 $107,100.00 $87,393.60 $6S-,856.10 $45,462.15 $23,185.70 $11 ,824.71 $446,822.26 
JULY $7,530.24 $7,848.36 $7.630.69 

AUGUST $7,530.25 $7,848.36 $7,630.69 
SEPTEMBER $7,530.25 $7,848.37 $7,630.70 

OCTOBER $6,960.32 $11.424.92 $6,919.68 
NOVEMBER $6,960.33 $11,424.92 $6,919.68 
DECEMBER $6,960.33 $11.424.92 $6,919.69 
JANUARY $6,997.91 $7,343.71 

FEBRUARY $6,997.91 $7,343.71 
MARCH $6,997.91 $7,343.72 
APRIL $6,997.91 $6,815.77 
MAY $5,338.25 $5,656.42 
JUNE $7,915.96 $8,109.22 

Actual Totals $84,717.57 $100,432.40 $43,651.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $228,801.10 
Remaining Balance $20,282.43 $6,667.60 $43,742.47 $66,856.10 $45,462.15 $23,185.70 $11.824.71 $218,021.16 

skeating 4/11/2016 8:30 PM 

(bfy--, I.~ 



WDA Range Specialist SalarylAdmin Tracking-SO% Paid by PAPO 

2015 (711114- 2016 (711115- 2017 (711116- 2018 (711117- 2019 (711118- 2020 (711119-
2014 (711113- 6130115) 85% of 6130116) 70% of 6130117) 55% of 6130118) 40% of 6130119) 25% of 6130120) 10% of 

6130114) 100% paid total paid by total paid by total paid by total of total paid total paid by total paid by 
Monthly Actuals by PAPO PAPO PAPO PAPO byPAPO PAPO PAPO TOTALS 

Projected $52,000.00 $53,040.00 $43,280.64 $33,109.69 $22,514.59 $11,482.44 $5,856.04 $221,283.40 

JULY $0.00 $491.00 I 
AUGUST $0.00 $0.00 

SEPTEMBER $0.00 $0.00 

OCTOBER $6.552.14 SO.OD 
NOVEMBER $6.653.09 $7,220.75 
DECEMBER $6,685.34 $2,328.66 
JANUARY $0.00 $995.83 
FEBRUARY $0.00 $23.260.43 

MARCH $0.00 $0.00 
APRIL $0.00 $0.00 
MAY $0.00 $0.00 
JUNE $0.00 $0.00 I 

Actual Totals $19,890.57 $34,296.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,187.24 

Remaining Balance $32,109.43 $18,743.33 $43,280.64 $33,109.69 $22,514.59 $11,482.44 $5,856.04 $167,096.16 

skeating 4/11/2016 8:32 PM 

~ /3 



BLM Mitigation Team - Salary/Admin Tracking for 3 positions (Data Manager/Archeologist & Wildlife Bio) - Workmonths phased out 

2014 (10/1/13-
9/30/2014 

Salaries split 
between 2015 (10/1/14- 2016 (10/1/15- 2017 (10/1/16- 2018 (10/1/17- 2019 (10/1/18- 2020 (10/1/20-

Monthly Actuals BLM/JIO/PAPO 9/30/15) 9/30/16 9/30/17) 9/30/18 9/30/19 9/30/20) TOTALS 

Projected $144,3n.ss $135,625.08 $98,941.49 $80,860.02 $62,615.50 $53,625.47 $26,551.53 $602,616.75 

Workmonths 14 14 9 7 5 3 1 
OCTOB.ER $12.609.99 $6.380..29 $7.267.87 

NOVEMBER $7 ,877.11 $12.850.52 $8 255.86 
DECEMBER $8 ,349.62 $8.932.40 $3.009.08 
JANUARY $6.981 .38 $7,212.35 $1 ,075.79 

FEBRUARY $8.654.20 $10,931 .73 $2.151 .52 
MARCH $9 ,712.92 $11.215.99 $4.360.35 
APRIL $15 121.87 $13,681 .66 
MAY $10.599.66 $8.414.6.8 
JUNE $9 ,977.98 $9,364.00 
JULY $6.836.56 $6 490 .00 

AUGUST $12.164.19 $12.622.38 
SEPTEMBER $? 613. 33 $9.020 .55 

Total Admin Costs $1 387.68 $8 476.96 $5 002.55 

Actual Totals $.117. 886.49 $125.593.51 $31 123.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $000 $274.603.02 

Remaining Balance $26,491.16 $10,031.57 $67,818.47 $80,880.02 $62,615.50 $53,625.47 $26,551.53 $328,013.73 

BLM Project Coordinator (Salary only) wlll not be phased out 

2014 (10/1/13-
9/30/2014 

Salaries split 
between 2015 (10/1/14- 2016 (10/1/15- 2017 (10/1/16- 2018 (10/1/17- 2019 (10/1/18- 2020 (10/1/20-

Monthly Actuals JIO/PAPO 9/30/15) 9/30/16 9/30/17) 9/30/18 9/30/19 9/30/20) TOTALS 

Projected $54,131.40 $55,214.03 $56,318.31 $57,444.67 $58,593.57 $59,765.44 $60,960.75 $402.428 .17 

Workmonths 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 
OCTOBER $5 530.40 $3 002.32 $1 .307.91 

NOVEMBER $4 ,775.98 $5,618.99 $5 ,587.18 
DECEMBER $8.597.98 $4.183.03 $5.079,26 
JANUARY $6 726.54 $2 890.35 

FE.BRUARY $2.308 92 $3.527.17 I 
MARCH $6,273.01 $4.529.48 
APRIL $2.290.07 $6.831 .02 
MAY $4.559 95 $4,583.80 
JUNE $4 .. 267.08 $4.740.13 
JULY $3.824.22 $3,166.09 

AUGUST $4.184.06 $5.589.60 
SEPTEMBER $1 ,164.17 $0.00 

Actual Totals $54,502.38 $48. 661 .98 $11.974.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $115.138 71 

Remaining Balance -$370.98 $6,552.05 $44,343.96 $57,444.67 $58,593.57 $59,765.44 $60,960.75 $287,289.46 

skeating Pa.3~., J.Lf 
4/12/2016 6:45 AM 



BLM P&EC (Salary only) - will not be phased out 

2014 (10/1/13-
9/30/2014 

Salaries split 
between 2015 (1011/14- 2016 (10/1/15- 2017 (10/1/16- 2018 (10/1/17- 2019 (10/1/18- 2020 (10/1/20-

Monthly Actuals JIO/PAPO 9/30/15) 9/30/16 9/30/17) 9/30/18 9/30/19 9/30120) TOTALS 

Projected $37,758.87 $38,514.05 $39.284.33 $40.070.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155,627.26 

Workmonths 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 
OCTOBER $5.748.57 $666.01 $7.267.87 1 I I 

NOVEMBER $2.776.86 $4.722.72 1 $8 ,255.86 
DECEMBER $3.144.38 $3.178.72 $3.009.08 
JANUARY $3 017.37 $1 .180.70 $1 ,075.79 

FEBRUARY $3.353.07 $0.00 $2.151 .52 I 
MARCH $3,529.16 $0.00 $4 ,360.35 
APRIL $5.161.33 $0.00 I I 
MAY $3.485. 01 $0.00 
JUNE $3 .740.95 $0.00 I 
JULY $3.138.29 $0.00 

AUGUST $4.739.36 $0.00 
SEPTEMBER $3,399.60 $0.00 

Actual Totals $45.233.95 $9.74815 $26.120.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81, 102.57 

Remaining Balance -$7.475.08 $28 ,765.90 $13,163.86 $40,070.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $74.524.69 

Total BLM Projected $236,267.92 $229,353.15 $194,544.13 $178,394.71 $121 ,209.07 $113,390.91 $87,512.28 $1 ,160,672.17 

Total SLM Actuals $217. 622.82 $184.003.64 $69,217.84 $0. 00 $0.00 $0.00 :moo $470 844.30 

Total BLM 
Remaining Balance $18,645.10 $45,349.51 $125,326.29 $178,394.71 $121,209.07 $113,390.91 $87,512.28 $689,827.87 

skeating ---At~ 15 4/12/2016 6:45 AM 



THE FUTURE OUTLOOK FOR PAPO 

PAPO Sunset Assumptions with changes to Deposits received per year 

PAPO Sunset Assumptions agreed by the Boord Dec 2014 PAPO Sunset Assumptions with changes to Dep_oslts ~/vetl_per yt!_ar and dollar amount for new ert1Jeas 
$1,000,000 in deposits each year $750,000 in deposits each year (100 wells spud fo r 2016 predicted) $750,000 in deposits each year (100 wells $pud for 2016 predicted) 
$450,000 set aside for Monitoring each year $450,000 set aside for Monitoring each year $450,000 set aside for Monitoring each year 
Salalries would be phased out over starting 2016 by 20% Salalries would be phased out over starting 2016 by 20% Salalries would be phased out over starting 2016 by 20% 

Other Admin costs through close(Budget Administrator and PADMS) Other Admin costs through dose(Budget Administrator and PADMS) Other Admin costs through close(BudgetAdminlstrator and PADMS) 
New projects approved NTE $450,000 each year New prolects 1113proved NTE $450,000 each year New projects approved NTE $225,000 each year 

Outlook fo r 2016 
Carryover funds from 2015 $1,849,045.31 Carryover fu nds from 2015 $1,849,045.31 Carryover funds from 2015 $1,849,046.311 

Carryover funds include salary savings (an average Carryover funds include salary savings (an Carryover funds include salary savings (on 
of 24%/year aver last S years) average of 24%/year over lost S years) average of 24%/year over last S years) 

Project savings from completed projects Project savings from completed projects Project savings from completed projects 
and$ returned from the 20% allowance for and$ returned from the 20')6 allowance for and$ returned from the 20% allowance for 

uncompleted projects uncompleted projects uncompleted projects 
Wildlife Monitoring 2016/2017 ·$4SO,OOO.OO Wildlife Monitoring 2016/2017 ·$450,000.00 Wildlife Monitoring 2016/2017 -$450,000.00 

2016 Salaries -$442,367.00 2016 Salaries -$442,367.00 2016 Salaries -$442,367.00 

Othe r Ad min Costs 2016 ·$44,300.00 Other Ad min Costs 2016 -$~4.300.00 Other Ad min Costs 2016 ·$44,300.00 

Possible New Projects 2016 -$450,000.00 Possible New Projects 2016 ·$450,000.00 Possible New Projects 2016 -sm.000.00 
2016 Deposits 

.. 
$1,000,000.00 2016 Deposits $750,000.00 2016 Deposits $750,000.00 

Estimated carryover Dollars .. to 2017 $1,462,378.31 , Estimated carryove r Dollars to 2017 $1,212,378.31 ,., Estimated carryover Dollars to 2017 il,437,379.31 
~-.~: "--.· - , 

'~- .. IL·_·· .. :;·,:_;."-~~·=.:...:·- -. 
. ' - ~..:._~ .:.,. - -~--=-~· .. ·---~~JI , ;.;Ja,C,l-' i.JL~'{ . -,~~I ~ii-~_~_:_. __ • 

Outlook for 2017 - 2020 (money would run out in 
Outlook for 2017 - 2020 beginning of 2019) 

I 
Outlook for 2017 - 2020 

Carryover funds from 2016 $1,462,378.31 Carryover funds from 2016 $1,212,378.31 _Carryover funds from 2016 $1,437,379.31 
Potential Salary savings of 24% for 2016 based on Potential Salary savings of 24% for 2016 based Potential Salary savings of 24% for 2016 based 

previous years ($ for project or cost overrun savings on previous years ($ for project or cost overrun on previous years ($ for project or cost overrun 
currently unknown) $101,744.00 savings currently unknown) $101,744_()() savings currently unknown) 

cost overrun savings past 2016 cast overrun savings past 2016 cost overrun savings past 2016 
Wildlife Monitoring 2017 - 2020 -$1,800,000.00 • Wildlife Monitoring 2017 - 2020 ·$1,800,000.00 Wildl ife Monitoring 2017 - 2020 -$1,!!00,000.00 

2017-2020 Salaries -$1,213,297.14 20 17-2020 Salaries -Sl,213,297.14 2017·2020 Salaries -$1,213,297.14 

Potential salary savings of 23% for 2017-2020 based Potential salary savings of 23% for 2017-2020 Potential salary savings of 23% for 2017-2020 

on previous years $279,058.00 I based on previous years $279,0511.00 based on previous years $279,0SS.OO 
I 

Other Ad min Costs 2017-2020 -S1n.200.oo other Adm in Costs 2017-2020 -sin.200.00 Other Adm in Costs 2017-2020 -$1n .200.oo 
Possible New Projects 2017-2020 ·$1,800,000.00 Possible New Projects 2017-2020 ·$1,soo,000.00 Possible New Projects 2017-2020 ·$900,000.00 
2017-2020 Estimated Deposits $4,000,000.00 2017-2020 Estimated Deposits $3,000,000.00 2017-2020 Estimated Deposits $3,000,000.00 

skeating Pa__v-, 4/12/2016 6:49 AM 

I le 




